

37TH ANNUAL Awards for Excellence

	NAIOP Chicago 37th Annual Awards for Excellence Thursday, November 7, 2024 at The Old Post Office 433 W. Van Buren Street, Chicago
	5:00 PM Check-In & Drinks 5:30 PM Awards Program 6:30 - 8:00 PM Networking, Food & Drinks
	Reservation Form
	Circle of Excellence Sponsor \$6,500 <i>(LIMITED AVAILABILITY)</i> Includes reserved table for 8 with light snacks & drinks at the table, company logo on-screen at the event, and on all event materials, as well as recognition from the stage.
	Awards Sponsor \$3,500 Includes 8 event tickets and company logo at event & on all event materials.
	Individual Ticket \$375
	Make a Donation to the NAIOP Chicago Foundation \$150 (Suggested)
	Make a Donation to the NAIOP Chicago Foundation (Another Amount: \$)
Name:	
	y:
	State:Zip:
Phone:	Email:
Paymen	t:
	Check #:
	American Express Visa MasterCard
	Card Number:
	Exp. Date: CVV Code:
	Signature:

Please return this form by Thursday, October 31, 2024 to:

NAIOP Chicago | 1700 W. Irving Park Road, Suite 208, Chicago, IL 60613 Phone: 773-472-3072 | Fax: 773-472-3076 | Email: info@naiopchicago.org Supporting the: NAIOP COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION CHICAGO CHAPTER | FOUNDATION